200
Protection Function and Display
Output Terminal
Relay Output
Control Power
Power supply
Input
LED DISPLAY

※ The lamp display on the FIND Display Window should be exactly the same as the display shown on page 63.
203
How to Order
Ordering Example
E
❸❷ ❹❶
To order an EVR-PD:
V P -DR 22 0 N Z M6
E
❸❷❶
To order an EVR-FD:
V F -DR 22 0 N Z M6
❹
• Accessory
C
❶ ❷
To order a cable:
A B L E - 1 5 - 0 0 H
EVR-PD/FD
Reference
Contact
Output
Input
Voltage [V]
Control Power
Installation
Voltage [V] Frequency [Hz]
EVRPD
-220NZ6M N AC220V AC/DC85V - 250V 60 Panel/DIN Rail
-440NZ6M N AC440V AC/DC85V - 250V 60 Panel/DIN Rail
-110NZ6SM N AC110V AC/DC85V - 250V 60 Single-phase
-220NZ6SM N AC220V AC/DC85V - 250V 60 Single-phase
-220NZ5M N AC220V AC/DC85V - 250V 50 Panel/DIN Rail
-440NZ5M N AC440V AC/DC85V - 250V 50 Panel/DIN Rail
EVRFD
-220NZ6M N AC220V AC/DC85V - 250V 60 Panel/DIN Rail
-440NZ6M N AC440V AC/DC85V - 250V 60 Panel/DIN Rail
-110NZ6SM N AC110V AC/DC85V - 250V 60 Single-phase
-220NZ6SM N AC220V AC/DC85V - 250V 60 Single-phase
-220NZ5M N AC220V AC/DC85V - 250V 50 Panel/DIN Rail
-440NZ5M N AC440V AC/DC85V - 250V 50 Panel/DIN Rail
Accessory1
Model Reference PIN Type Length (M)
Cable
CABLE-15-00H 15PIN 0.5
CABLE-15-001 15PIN 1
CABLE-15-01H 15PIN 1.5
CABLE-15-002 15PIN 2
CABLE-15-003 15PIN 3
⋮ ⋮ ⋮
CABLE-15-010 15PIN 10
❶ Input Voltage
OVR
110 3P, AC110V - 150V
220 3P, AC220V - 300V
440 3P, AC380V - 500V
UVR
110 3P, AC80V - 120V
220 3P, AC160V - 240V
440 3P, AC300V - 440V
❷
Output Contact
Condition
N Normally Energized
❸
Control Power/
Frequency
Z6 AC/DC85V - 250V, 60Hz
Z5 AC/DC85V - 250V, 50Hz
❹ Mode M Mode Type
❶ Input Voltage
OVR
110 3P, AC110V - 150V
220 3P, AC220V - 300V